
Altha Cross Country
2022 Meet Schedule

Day Date Meet Location Time

Saturday Aug. 13 Miller Landing Madness (pre-season. Depart @ 5:00 am) Tallahassee 7:00AM

Saturday Aug. 27 Dueling Summits (Depart 5:00am-Elinor-Klapp Phipps Park) Tallahassee 7:00AM

Saturday Sept. 3 Dolphin Dash(Depart 5:30am-Majette Park) Panama City 7:30AM

Tuesday Sept. 13 Graceville HS (Depart 1:30 pm) Graceville High School 3:30pm

Wednesday Sept. 21 Sneads (Depart 1:30  Sneads Park, Hwy 90) Sneads 3:00pm

Wednesday Sept. 28 Home (Depart 1:30 pm-Sam Atkins) Blountstown 3:30pm

Saturday Oct. 8 Bearcat Invitational (Depart 5:00 am) Bainbridge HS 7:00am

Wednesday Oct. 12 Home (Depart 1:30 pm-Sam Atkins) Blountstown 3:30pm

Thursday Oct. 20 District Meet (Depart 8:00 am-Sam Atkins) Blountstown 10:00am

Friday Oct.28 Region 1Meet (New World Sports Complex) Jacksonville 7:00am

Saturday Nov. 5 State Meet Tallahassee TBA

          All times are central

Head Coach Tina Smith
Assistant CoachJoseph Taylor
Athletic DirectorJimmy Rogers

Administration:  Treva McCroan

Patrick Jones

Traycee McDougald
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